KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.Z CRPF CAMPUS BHUBANESWAR

KVs Bhubaneswar Cluster

LIST OF GADGETTED AND RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED DURING THE YEAR 2022
Modified Holiday list for all the Kendriya Vidyaiayas of Bhubaneswar Cluster

S5INo | Holidays Date Day Remarks
1 Makarsankranti / Magha Bihu / Pongal _ 14.01.2022 | Friday RH
2 | Republic Day 26.01.2022 | Wednesday | GH
3 | Basant Panchmi 05.02.2022 | Saturday RH
4 | Mahashiv Ratri B i 01.03.2022 | Tuesday RH
5 | Holi - 18.03.2022 [ Friday | GH
Il Mahavir Jayanti . - 14.04.2022 | Thursday GH
7 | Good Friday B 15.04.2022 | Friday | GH
B Idul’ fitr 03.05.2022 | Tuesday | GH
9 Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 | Monday GH
| 10 | RathYatra 01.07.2022 | Friday GH
11 Id-ul Zuha (Bakrid) 10.07.2022 | Sunday GH
12 Muharram 09.08.2022 | Tuesday GH
13 | Independence Day | 15.08.2022 | Monday GH
14 | lanmasthami 18.08.2022 | Thursday RH
15 | Ganesh Chaturthi | 31.08.2022 | Wednesday | RH
16 | NuaKhai 01.09.2022 | Thursday | RH
17 | Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02.10.2022 | Sunday GH
18 | Additional Day for Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 04.10.2022 | Tuesday GH
19 | Dussehra B B 05.10.2022 | Wednesday | GH
20 | Milad-Un-Nabi / Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet 09.10.2022 | Sunday GH
| Mohhamad) SN |
21 | Deepavali (Diwali) 24.10.2022 | Monday | GH
22 | Govardhan Puja 25.10.2022 | Tuesday RH
23 | Guru Nanak’'s Birth Day 08.11.2022 | Tues Day GH
24 | Prathmastami | 16.11.2022 | Wednesday | RH
25 | Christmasday " 25.12.2022 | Sunday | GH

Note : If any School of Bhubaneswar Cluster want to modify the RH, can modify the RH with intimation to the
Cluster In-charge.
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1 Summer Vacation 04.05.2022 (Wedn esday) 20.06.2022 (Monday) 48 Days
2 Auturmn Break 03.10.2022 (Monday) 12.10.2027 (Wednesday| 10 Days
3 Winter Break 22.12.2022 (Thursday) 02.01.2023 (Monday)- 12 Days




